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2./

Adems, Birt i 3,264,892

(Surname.) \ Christian name in full.) (Army serial number.) ‘-"

Pvt 22d Co Cp Pike Sent Repl DPraft
(Rank and organization.) In:f

State your relationship to the deceased
Do you desire the remains brought to the United States? -

_(Yes or no.)

"SCJIf remains are brought to the United Stafes, do you \ ¥ »—
wish them interred in a national cemetery? * (Yesor no,)
... If you desire the remains interred at the home of.the deceased, give full informa-
Y !
‘> tion below as to where they should be sent: 5 @ . Pl O
) ; J i
< S S e sl A LSS e, 0 BRI T et
(Name of person to receive rema'ns.) ¢ (Express office,) % (Telegraph ofiice.)
AT (Number and street.) T City or town.) (State.)
W)
(Sign here) A
----- (¢ -I_\:;lﬁ;il-(;;;l-\-(i-;{;ém or rural route.) (City, town, or post office.) (State.)

Read carefully the letter accompanying this card. 3—0713



AGO give Birt Adams,326489z rvt. 22nd. Co. Camp Pi.
. i

Pike AARUs Y .

15/15/4».)
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IN

WAR DEPARTMENT )
ACE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENL
WASHINGTOM

REPLY REFER TO QM 295 A-c

Moam, Bré June 8g , 1929.

‘Mr. doo Fe Adazs,
Genersl Delivery,
Oakland, Calif.

Dear Sir:

vour attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, saillors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries®.

The records of this office show that you are the father of the

late Privete Birt Adems, £2nd Cos Pilke ARD., whose remains are now
‘;“rr“ in the Clse~Alszne hwime’éaatarg,‘ieﬁmn-ctolﬂm, Msne,
aNoe s )

Will you please advise this office whether Or not he 1s survived
py a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you pleasse furnigh the full
nemes and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothere and
widows &re entitled to make the pilgrimage.

yYour attention 1s particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother® and "widow". If the relative
ig a stepmother, mother through adoption or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the dacedent, a siatement as to her relationship is requested.
1f he wase gurvived by a widow who has since remarried it is also requesated
that a statement fi) that effect be made. :

For yqdﬁ;reply, you may use the enclosed envelops which requires
no postage. - % 2

3 &N :
el
ror&The-q?artermnater General,
- \ 3

-

ﬁg V§¥y truly yours, \J/

a,
3
@ o

e

\ JOHN T. HARRIS,
Major, Q. M. Corps,

2 incls.
Agsistant.

Act of Congress.
Envalope.




o

QM 293 A-0lAdems, 3irt) lst Inde
ar I ' Qli:, Jashingt Mag b -~ TO0'wme, 3
Jar Department, 0QI , Jashington, May 7, 1326 O Adutant @snerads

1, Phe records of this office show that the remains

2f P ;
22nd Companys S 4s Re Doy are now interred in Grave 7, How oy r;;::“; 53311'1: Jd&z:‘xs.
Imerican Cemetery, Seringes-ct-Nesles, francee » Olse-iisne

2. ‘'he emergency address is shown as lir. Joe F. .danms (Father), .
S aneral
Delivery, Oakland, CJalifornia.

For Ths Taartermaster (Zensrals Ay

R. P. HARBOLD, S
:18.,10:“', -o:I.'!. » PR LY M
Assistant . R

,‘ T~

-




(COPY) a :
: J

‘WAR DEPARTMENT, L 1~118

AeGe 201 Adems, Birt
{4-27=25) Ww THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICENay 2, 19250

Burial piaoce.

WASHINGTON.

L
v

The (uartermastor General,
washington, De Oe :

with reference to a request received from the Director, United
gtates Veteraus® Buresu, in conneotion with the settlement of am in~-
surance cluim in the case of Birt Adams, $8264692, privete, Compsny 22,
Se Ae BRe Doy who died October 8, 1918, on Se Se Ryndsme of PueWAOnity
jnformation is desired if availsble f€rom the records of your office as
to the place of burial of this soldier and alse as to names and addresses

of his relatives.

By order of the Secretary of Wars

o Wil , W, A, Haverfielo
Y 4 Q‘E‘ A Adjutant General.
T 7/:.'!/ |,.:1.
1" &p o fou..
@\ o Loy, Bs
'ﬁ_ e
oy g -~
‘GITiC a,



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

inrerLy rerer To QM 293 A=C April 8, 1924
ADAMS, Birt Pvt.

Mr. Joe F. Adams,
Ceneral Delivery,
L " Qakland, Calif.

Dear Sir:

The Quartermaster General desires to invite your'attention
to the inclosed card which gives the permanent cemetery location of
the soldier's grave in which you are interested.

This American military cemetery is one of those to be main-
tained by the United States for all time in Europe. Each grave will be
marked by a headstone of white marble, of dignified design, with the
name, rank, division, organization, date of soldier's death and State from
which he came. Headstones will be placed at all graves in connection with
the improvement work now in progress, as soon as possible and without wait-
ing for special action or request on the part of relatives.

Please be assured that in effecting removal of the dead, the
utmost reverential care was exertised and more than willingly accorded
by those who performed this sacred duty. For the future, these graves
will be perpetually maintaeined by the Government in a manner befitting
the last resting place of our herces.

Very truly yours,

R. P. HARBOLD
l-Incl' ASSiStB.nt.

Record card.




WAR DEPARTMENT __ PENALTY FOR PRIVATE USE TO AVOID

} (‘E OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON, D. C.

OFFICIAL BUSINESS

iﬁ&eﬁqe F. Adam‘i',"-m
' e 1A
SRy Géneral Delivery,
" oexled®,

California.

\“{;{ ,_,, \, PAYMENT or Pos'rAaE. ssoo

{‘




_;
Soldier’s * Ouerseax
Graue

Name Birt Adams

Rank ___Private

2ond Gompany, Camp Pike,
Organization August Automatic Replacement Draft

Grave NO it i Row..30 . Block . B

Cemetery Oise-Aisne American

Location Seringes-et-Nesles, Aisne. France

3—8677




Qi 293 A=C

April 8, 1924
ADANS, Birt Pvt. AN

Mr. Joe F. Adams,
General Deliverv,
Oaklandi, Calif.

F}

Doar Sir:

The Quartermaster General desires to invite your attention
to the inclosed card which gives the permement cemetery location of
the soldier's grave in which you are interested.

; This American military cemetery i1s one of those to be main-
tained by the United States for all tims in Burope. Each grave silins
marked by a headstone of white maible, of dignified design, with the
nzme, rank, divasion, organizaiion, date of scldier's death and State from
which he came. Headstones will be placed at g1l greves in connection with
the improvement work now in progress, as soon as possible and without wait-
ing for special aciion or request on the part of relatives.

Please be assured thav in effecting removal of the dead, the
utmost reverential cere was exereised and more than willingly accorded
by those who perforued this sarred duty. For the future, these graves
will be perpetuslly mamxiiafined bty the Goveinment in a manner befitting
the last resting piace of our heroes.

.~ Very truly yours,

Re P. HARBOLD
Assistant. MFK
. 2 - 4
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; - : . 1 e
,S. FORM #L14-A, . STATION *-’t.l.alre, Gem.21,

To be prepared in triplicate. ' DATE__Nov .14 ,1921,

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

_DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT
Records of G.R.S. Headquarters, Disc.:é"g Ran’ge/ago%%da&lggn exhumat.ion of body
1 Name, s DAMS, B, o . W e 10. Name B0 ADMIORT, (el el G
ZayNaL I G RRAB IR N b sunr e gl i 5 TLASHOC K . el v e 07 SR TG Sl L a8
SIINEATIK SR Lol | o MO i P2 A P b e S P T 8T
4 o eRnd |00}, §eann Bk (e pksHop L BLEL Y5 0righy dacis Sl Uy oummill - (750
SADEDMLULRE OF it e e T Wiy RIS e S e i L A
6. C.D.. Broncho 1: onia k) (b) D.B
Discrepancy found upon disinterment
VI G a0 BN O AS R W IS 6'C ) ) - e s ErEwE Bey oo e EleNe] o kg ras o N
ANRD1oL Lig T WP POty ROWisrt o g St s 16. Plot ¥ e e e ROowk, a0 Sabi il bR
5 b o dis,crepa}_u‘:?n.“
18. Cemetery American Cemetery .. _ 19. Commune or town St.lezaire.. ...
20. Dept. or County Loire-Inf, AL Countryy SREAnce Vit R E i A NE |15
20 WGINR IS N HAQ T ALt COAoANOR AL “iodle. SR Ge L Reaiuhs St L Tl MGl v e v | 10 g 0
23. Disinterred (Date)_ ll0Va.l4, _9_»_3.3, ______ By iov 1l Jj_._E,,EAIR ______________________________________
24, Inscription on grave marker:
Name APAM T, Bota s v Dorial®No|. St sl TS ToE i o o
Rank s . 4 PP | e Y Organization__22nd Co. Camp Pike
Septe. Repl. Draft.
25, Was identification disc found on grave marker? Hp' ol On body? ____Yes
e Pt S Ty e
M S e N Slgnature JunlOI:.-Techmcal ASBIBtant

P. DE MONTOZON,

PREPARATION
26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detall}
Hone.
o7. Condition of body . . Badly decomposed. Features not recognizsble. .
28, Nature of burial __ ___ ! VOOde Q__bg_-'{f-‘a__"y_l}_l_f_q_?ﬁl__- ....................... R A
29. Any discrepancy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S., records
gquoted above? __ ______ NANEX Bady tag. read. Be ADMS. oo g
30. Body prepared and placed in casket: Date HOV‘14:19Q Ty B.]F.?AIR
Bl Baaketgealed by . " - BeF.BAIR . w« N T
g d
Signature of Embalmer, (Bupervisor “3» “"

TNa



SHIPMENT. (Show actual marking of box.) Box No. C=14511

32. Designation of body:

NAmBR e e it O ¥ ST N it S 5T T it Serlal No . 82648928% Sl B
Rank__ ~Y®s .. .. Organization 22nd.Co,Caump Pike Sept.Repl.Draftf. ..
33. Consigned to:
y Name of Permanent CemeteryOise—Alsne Amer.Cty.ie08,lsringss~et-lesles,Aisne, .
34, Casket boxed and marked (Date) _ NOV.ldy 198le By = B.FFAIR
35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above
is correct. . ——
Signature of G.R.S. Inspsctor = ;;f/?f_F:%"?ifiszrfhﬁ 7ﬁ_“_”J:_“
, : « J.RIORDAN, CGapte, Q.M.C.
35 Ramarks e iR NIRRT O s e PRy A I ey e Dt S R
lione . :
|
37. Shipped from point of Operation: (Date) = AR N DA 7. 1 W T P L
To point of Concentration Oise-AisneAmerCty.ﬁoaﬁ _____________________
(Name) r ! 200 4 3
Convoyer ___ aok Roberts . Signature Shipping Offmerjx___,}_j:“___’““““._______‘\;;_(; _____ e
S ﬁMPBELL,h”"””J
38. Received at Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date R A -
BySIGERGS S ReDressntat 1ve . = it o f aes R A ST P T TS e R e
39. Shipped from Railhead or Poing .of C 1 5.f 5;ngrgQ£§n
. 2 QHC n ra Qn - e AL R i AN
D% 5 e, ki MRS, G]ﬁ.g
To Permanent Cemetery "I‘liql‘_’,si _________________________
(Name ) A
ConVoyer . Ll dE SN I o b S Slgnature §h1p%ing Of ficers<
' S.D. GAMPBELL, a..,apt Q M c
409 wReceivednnDat e Tosk f Ol SR AMER 0 | e o s> T OO 5. Wbt o, 1007 R
G.R.S. Representative w",,i ________________________________ ;K _____________________________________________________
41. Reinterreq, 3/19/22, Oise-Alsne Cemy608,Seringen-ot-tesles, (Alsne)
: (Date)
42. Grave No. 7oBlk,°B __________________________________________________________ Sect ian. s Witte
AR Dot . e g T Sl T G i 135 i Mg :
c,:‘.,/
o
R, Moo
G.R.5- Repreopntad; 383131: ,,,,,, £ St il il ol e
o @ (|
adt. Que
g8




= X el W

@ m’u RE #21

'G. R. S. Form. No. 16:A Place ...

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL  nate Tov. 145 1920, {Llaide S8

3264892

A i 3 o
AR C B [/I/‘

MR ERMATN SO B b iz SERTATBN UV BE RIS S S
'({‘f'.‘./- ’
RANK....... IR | : - ORGANIZATION -.22nd Co.. Camp Pika.Se;\i#ﬁ‘epl‘Drft. .......... A
2. Disinterred (date) : From (give complete location) (/
Nov. 14,°192L, grave 748 cem. #2l, St. Nazaire
By : Group . 5 Uit ot B80bIOR MO« T o0 o DB i

3. Reburied (date) : 9/19/23 ¢ In (give complete location) :Gr.'?'BlkoBoROW;‘- 30\ .
Oise-Aisne Cem,608,3eringes-at-Nesles, (Aisne). R

By : Gr(_-)up: .................... reburidl group- Unit v 'fllle‘tal -'UE&LHG érlagﬁéubml

4. Report as to nature of original burial.and condition-of Body upon disinterment : b

_Uniform and wooden box, Badly decomposed. Features not recognizable. |

T g SRR it i e

Ao o

5. (a)ldentification tags: Buried with body? . ¥8S = Ongrave marker? no
((b) Othermeansol identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks : - b
............... -nona. . b2

6. What doesexamination of hody show as regards the following identilying items ?

(@) Height (actual measurement),.A,A......E.‘I}.dj‘.s99?‘1?‘,“"?‘5%.

f' - '7‘,: - .
() Weight (estimatia) - g, foudsdomenettion
(@IS COTO e AR R 1O N &
(Bt o ARES
nome

Characteristics

: none .
(d) Hair on face—Color. . S m ﬁc@
n
[LoCatiomEs. co iy ors
Quantity none

(¢) Permanent marks on body . (old ‘sears, peculiavities,
none visible A.F,

G0

OF MISSING PALLE) ot i

(/) Wounds or Missing parts (received at time: of casualty) .

e llone

peMontozon

D
A @

,,,,‘Appm\q‘éd 2B E 3 3

— . ayment 2 4 IR Lt gl el
v pisintern ol Ba Nycd Uy 3 5o Ty K IORDRN
:U])[[ (Title) ... sl e i e
/7 ; ) - 98
& | eyt { \; 2
S e ek,
/ ://.; /

']’;ll : I o M0 R q ,,‘.,'.:,/'e_ - _/"' 4 3 4 .J .Blak = iitert et
g BeMie  cdlife=® 1, .o Haye e syl as
guper ‘




5

@
~
X

.1

2 3. Form No.1l1l5 COUNTRY ... FRATWCE. ...

/
3

3
0
2
22

CemeteryaNoot Not Sl Sheet No. g%mmemmmnmEmmmm. File No.

COHPILATION N/R REQUESTS

B e

¥
7

I. DATA COMPILATION

A. Location Index Card:-

(1) Name . ADAMS, BATE .o Ser t Noi N326489 200 mus)
) TYP.

(2) Rank Pvbe. . .. Organization _22nd._Cos Cp. Pike Sept. Repl.Dr.
) CKR.

(3) Date of death . 10=6=18 i Mohem el Ll e )
B. Registration Card:- (Check Reg Card Inf against Loc. Ind. Inf.)

(4) Cause of death ... Broncho. . PReuMORLa e, TYP.. . .8

«b&c;%/LwM,
Cilo G
Ol *%/éﬁ?4;2>/

e

(T_?

”fﬁ,;c :

L

(5)) Grave Nou .79 nial.. Bowl . izz= Plot ..S%5... Sect. o e RCKRANSE

II. FILES EXAMINATION

No COard
A. Files of poldiers dying from contagious diseases; . _ .. .. .

X 7 \ - B i e i
Sl o N o A ;Kt;a: _{ﬂ,s e e

B. A. G. 0. DISFOSITION CARD {/ vate of receipt . .

(6) Relationship . o Sl * - o o e st o v R e

G NAme ) oo g™ | i W AR ks s P b e

(DR G U § oL 1. T e R =

(9) Desires remains brought to U. 8.7 s s

(10) Desires remains brought to U. §. and interred in Natjonal

Comet ey At et R T

(11) If brought back, what shipping instructions? ... . i o

C. A. G. 0. CORRESPONDENCE Datelloficommunicatiion i m R

(12) Does correspondence Change or qualify request as wade on A.G.0. card?

g

(15) A, G. 0. Filea EXAMINED by AL, . ..ol (Date)

If 8o, specity such Information. .l . i . il etem i

ER14)"'G RS Filegi= Correspondanc / Has reference been made to File No.

\'“heuﬁcallation memos . &

[\ taining r&4
Al (specify "Yes “oy.
\' qiﬁp' address, aﬁﬁ“?igﬁfizthip L B

S / Jf: o/ ;
£ TR L e AT e s dd T A

cquest forfaiapositlon reconcile with that of A. G, 0.7— W7
~ "Ng".) If "No", give date of communication, the

Does such correspondence, if co. - -///
F

Ve BT




 JUN1 61921

l (417) Instructions that.wfaine be left undisturbed ... ...

(28): Ty ity o v ) | DL WBE CHa cked /bt . . o et & (5&¥$T“[*“ww
Over eas Pm]eci Subis

E. G. R. S. FORM NO.114 made (Date) ... 8/ AVAR0I S S

<clion

GLONBRITyDad by v L PR TSN Che cked T hyL. A DR Aui I (Da tel) S A/ 817430 S

C. SUSPENSION REMARKS:

D% Dispationedy (DB Mims i stitin s - (Let. Trans. io. G g \
. {2 i griod 7 ’
For #2707 20 A< pphanined]

APProveatiny M, W Fk o) Milte

APR 26 1920

(Date

B 74, g s e Qolavs, Jo o, Qaltelard, Bak sy wx

1-20-21 Letter from Miss [Lgie Ashmman, American Red Uross,
San Preneisco, Cel., informing she,is unable to locate lir., Joe
Adams, Jathﬂr unless a more definite address is given.

an [»] 31
.J."'"l" = Rl 4 18

E e S S ¢ F / Y. - >, a b ) NS
/’f / = Q’/ﬁ’r F eAA 1 T T _:' LA D s VY P y y o Ay Ly S VA £, L s
y / /] AN FLNALY i g L 1 s 4
V% st A3 S0~ B S . 7 2 'y’ », :
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(Adams, Birt, Private)

0sQeMeG. , Cometerial Division, Washington, D.C., April 28, 1921,

lst Ind.

Registration Officer, Pier 2, Hoboken, llew Jersey.

Tao: Graves

1. Returned. The records of this office show the emergency address of Private
Birt Adams, 2£2nd Company, Camp Pike .ugust Automatic Replacement Draft, to be lir.
Joe F. Adams, father, General Delivery, Oakland, California.

2. This emergency address has Dbeen recently confirmed by The adjutant General

of the Army and the Chief, Bureau of VWar Risk I[nsurance.

ever, that all mail so addressed is being returned unclaimed.

By authority of the Quartermaster General:

CHARLES J.
Captain, Q,- Me Co

The latter advised, how-




e

lst Ind.

293.% Ceme #382858
(Adsms, Birt, Private)

Qs lallale Cemeterial Division, Washington, Dele, spril 28, 1921, Tp: (Graves
Registration Officer, vier 52, Doboken, lew Yersey.

1ls Returnmeds fThe recards of this office show the emergency address of rPrivats
Birt Adams, 22nd Company, Camp Pike .ugust Automatic Heplacement Mraft, to De Mr.
Joe Fe Adams, father, (emeral Delivery, Oaklaad, Californiae.

2. This emergoncy address has been recently confirmed by The Adjutant Gemeral
of the irmy and the Chief, burean of Ter Risk insurances The latter advised, how-
ever, that 21l mail so addressed is boing roturnsd uaelained.

By authority of the Quartermaster Gmeral:

CHARLES J. VYNNE,
Capta.in, s HMae Co

Orer e b“’?“" DA
(Cemsfeun| Df."um

MNKT e i8d!
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WAR DEPARTMENT
QUARTERMASTER CORPS
GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE
PIER 2, HOBOKEN, N. J.

April 192,1921.

FILE NO. 293.8 Cem.Dive.Core.Branch
( ADAMS, Birt)

MEMORANDUM FOR:  Chief, Cemeterial Division, Q.Q.M.G.
Washington, D.C.

It is requested that the Office of
the Adjutant Gemeral of the Army furnish this office
the emergency address of the late Birt Adams, Private,
22nd Co. Camp Pike Sept. Repl. Draft., serial #3264892.

By authority of the Quartermaster General:

R.E. SHANNON

Captain,quartermaster Corps

Officer in Charge.

By :}.tﬁgﬁ:_
tF. Butler

tain, Infantry.

('-“ e %
b A
8] ‘pan ...

W0 0 CA jeeTow
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os‘E OF THE QUARTERMASTER GEI\}ERAL’
. - CRMETERIAL DIVISION -
OVERSEAS. PROJECT SUB~SECTION
NAME OF DECEASED SOLDIER N ' "7 CIMETERY NO. - DATE
Y
. —4DaM3, Birt  Put, I Y 12/2/20
SERTAL NUMBER ORGANIZATION
— 3284892 2ond Coe (p2Pike, Sont.lenleDrafhs
' DATE OF DEATH: 10-6-18
WAR RISK INSURANCE INFORMATION
DATE -
JAME OF BENCFICIARY RELATIONSHIP
Address
5%09/11B




niten States Jost Offiee

Oakland , Calif, Nove. 23, 1920

Graves Registration Service,
Hoboken,; Neds

Referring to your letter of Nov. 4, herewith
returned, relative to securing a statement from Mr. Joe
F.Adams, kindly be advised that this mme does not appear
in our directory and as you did not supply any street address
we have teen unable to interview person in question.

Our records fail to contain any old address for
Mr, Bert Adams. The matter was referrdd to the carriers
at the mumerous stations at this office relative to some
trace on this family, but no infomation was obtained.

CLASS



| Q® :omrman @ 214
QUAATERMASTER CORPS

Cemeterial Division, Graves Registration Service, Q.l.C.

November 4, 19204

File Wo. 293.8 Cem.Div.CoreBranch,
(AnAMS, Birt)

.i.

Postmaster,
Oakland,
California.

Dear Sir:-

It is requested that you please try to obtain a
statement from Mr. Joe F. Adams, Oakland, Czlifornia if he
! wishes the remains of his son, the late Private Birt Adams,
Serizl No. 3264892, 22nd Company, Camp Pilke Sept. Replace-
ment Draft, left in France for burial in an American National
Cemotery, or returned to the United States and shipped to him,
or interred in the National Cemstery at Arlington, Virginia.

It is also requested that the father of the late
soldier state if the deceased is survived by & widow or child-
ren, and if so,furnish this office the pame: and address of
each.

dn early reply will be greatly appreciated.

By authority of the "uartermaster Geneml:

R+ E. SHANION,
Qaptain, Q.M.Corps,
Officer in Charge.




POST OFFICE DEPARTMENT

‘ . b, o ol abo 2
/ PENALTY EQR PRIVATE USE
POST OFFICE, OAKLAND, CAL. . MENTORTES AdS-shes PO e
. OFFICIAL BUSINESS
(No. 13)

Graves Registration service,

Hoboken, N. Je

Cemeterial Division




OF& OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL‘d
Hoboken, Ne.J. CEMETERIAL DIVISION el
! OVERSEAS PROJECT SUB=~SECTION

AR AN e

NAME OF DECEASED SOLDIER CEMETERY NO. - DATE
ADAMS, Birt Pvte 21 - 4 10/12/20
SERIAL NUMBER ORGANIZATION DATE OF DEATH
3264898 22nd Cos Cp.Pkke SepteRepleDre 10/6/18

WAR RISK INSURANCE INFORMATION

{
DATE October 22, 192_0__,____

NAME OF BENEFIC IARY PELATIOI‘JSHIP
Joe F. Adams Father
Address
General DBlivery, Oskland, Cal 'fowna. /) 4)
N (1 { N taoo ) ' o
z0s/im La ”"‘“”( / i |
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A R,.S.Form /120 °

Shioning Inouiry, WAR TEPARTHENT tvh
OFFICE OF THW QUARTERIASTER GENWRAL OF THT ARMY
GRAVES REAISTRATION STRVICE
WASHINGTON 2l-4
FROM: Chief, fArnves Repmistration Service, Q.I,C.
N 3 192
TO: Mr, Joe F. Adams, Gen, Del., Oakland, Calif, P
\ ) \-j
- 5 5 1 1 =
SUBJECT: Disposition of remains of Pvt. B.[Adams. o
Records of this office chew your request to be FXXIBIIFREX
Remains to be. .  Not expraseed... .............. ANKRXXRE. - ---mvvvre e  RRLaeE
Shinpeditt o R S e e R S R SRS s e R
If =2ny modifications of the forezcing a~re desired olease
write same fully on the other side of this sheet.
The nearest livinz relative may choose botween, (1) return
of rem~ins to homes for burial; (2) interment in Arlinston, Ve,
Netional Cematery; or (3) remnin in Fronce, _
You 2ra requested to £ill out the followinz without delay
and return in enclosed mennlty snvolooe, which does not require
vostaze.
3y authority of the Quartermastar Genernl:
AUARLES C, PIERCE’
Colonel, U,S5. Army.
L
| NAVT OF NG, & STRERT TOWN STATE
Widow
children(Name oldest first)
Father %
itother
Brothers
Sisters
{
! Jd
L g simnature f
U”te ................................. RRELAUTE . osunen R T TR T | ¥ """""""
VG b e 1 S = SR Relationship & = B0 dptit oot L Dl
he trangfer of bodies will be made

8 WL i 5 3
Ne/7154/Li1 gntirely at government eXpense.




WAR DEPARTMENT, -« . . agie-=e  goe

Cemeterial Division ) / - >

Washinegton, D. @. &
{ { e .’I
. ................................. 7 . s e,
FFICIAL BUSINESS e 2 7
o"‘“‘ .‘ h .,fﬁ”-,
[ i

‘Mr, Joe F, Adams
: @en. Del,, Oekland, Calif. i
#*



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICIAL BUSINESS.

CEMETERIAL DIVISION

PENALTY FOR PRIVATE USE TO AVGID

QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON, D. C.
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PAYMENT OF POSTAGE, $300.
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.F’FICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
CEMETERIAL DIVISION

OVERSEAS PROJECT SUB-SECTION. @' - 77,2 03
NAME OF IEGEASED SOLDIER | CEMETERY N;. DATE
- AEogy BECY, Brfvefe ... 2 - &  JmsIl9, 9%
SERIAL NUMBER ~  ORGANIZATION
NFECABIE o eeeermmmmanen man20d GO Op. Pike Sept. Hepl. Ore @

£rd .
WAR. RISK INSURANCE INFORMATION
DATE __gune 261920
. Sy, . @ . b‘,_t*
NAME OF BENEFICIARY  Joe F. gdams, RELATIONSHIP = 0"
Oailund, Calif.
‘Addrdss: , ) i

Ns-8438/JC N




Hoboken, Medo  OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

CEMETERIAL DIVISION
OVERSEAS PROJECT SUB~SECTION

NAME OF DECEASED SOLD]EI"& CIMETERY NO,

» DA}'E
ADAUS , Birt Pvte 21 -4 10/12/20
.- ————PATR-OF DBARH—
sBeaed DR eona 6O OR VRN septoReploDrs 10/6/1.8

WAR RISK INSURANCE INFORMATION

DATE

NAME OF BENEFICIARY RELATIONSHIP

Address




-

AT DR GRNID - 21
WD AL S00PS
Comoterial Divicion, Graves Rogletration Seevice, 1cleCo
Room 350, Pier 2, Hoboltem, Hode

\  Kovember &, 19201

Filo Hoe 293.8 ComaDiveCorebBranch,
(anlm, Birt)

POBtﬂﬂl’)ﬁer,
Oalilend,
Cnlifornid.

Door Sirge

It is roguosted thot you ploase try to obtain o
otatenent f£rom lPe Jao e Adams, Osklond, Califomnio if he
wiches the remmins of his son, the lote Privote [irt AdamG,
goriol Yoo 5264892, 23nd Oompeny, Comp Piko Sept. Roploce-
cont Droft, loft fn for burial in an Amoxican lmtiomal
Comotery, or voturned to the United Stotos ond ohipped t0 him,
or interred inm the Intjomal Cemptory ot Arlington, Virginit.

It is aloo roquosted that tho fathor of the late
goldiow otato if tho docensed 4o supvived br 2 widow or child~
rem, ond if 6o,furnish thio ogeice the wAme ord addrocs of
eache

An curly roply will bo grootly epprecintod.

By authority of ths ‘unpte-moter Gonomas
04
v
Be Do SNAMKICH, ‘
Coptaing (Qei.Corpd,
osfiocr in Cuargoe
Bys
¥ Cloy S Toriolk,
Fi/IK l 2 f @ptﬂ%o?oﬁu
2 //" =
Mailled«0.P.D.

Qw1
NOV 5 1930

‘
I S,

L TT——
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D 0??’ oF ;{E QUARTER], IASTER GENERAL ‘*J
B O CRMETERTAL DIVISION { \ & R/
R OVERSEAS ‘EROJL‘CT‘ SUB=SECTION \3
NAME OF DECEASED SOLDIER CEMETERY NO. - DATE
. 4DAMS, Birt Pvt, 21-4 12/2/20
SERTAL NUMBER ORCANIZATION ot
3264892 F"/ 22nd o, (p.Pike, Sept.Reple.Draft.
A\ - \ :

—

DATE OF DEATH: . 10-6-18

\v\ },/\\X

WAR RISK INSURANCE INFORMATION

4?‘ DATE L
OF BENEFICIARY RELATIONSHIP
Joe Adams Father
Address
S : Ozl e nnr'l e Udd IJ.. 4
5%09/113 (PN
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VAR DEPARTMENT % 278, O
CEMBIERIAL DIVISION, GRAVES REGISTh. .. (4 /50
. Pm 2‘ msm‘ H’J ;‘J.v"/-{/. - ’//.‘./
AT —//,/.‘f. &
Jamary 71;h,';u{f .
Pile Yo. 293.8 Comsliv.,Cor.Sranch.
{ADAMS, Birti
'FRDH: - Graves Registration Service Uffice, Hoboken, F.J.
PO . American Red Cross, Dakland, California.
SUBJECT:  Disposition of Remains of ‘vt. 3irt Adams. .

1, Please endeavor to locate lir. Joe idasms, whose ad~
‘dress at one time was Oskland, California, and have nim state
in writing whether his son, the late Irivate Birt Adaus,
Serisl Number 3264892, 22nd Company, Camp Pike feplacement

‘ praft, is survived by widow or ehildren, giving thel!r names
angd addresses. ‘ -

2. If the deceased is i_wt survived by the above men-
tioned persons, pleass secure & signed statement from him
ag to whether he deslres the remains of his late son left inm

France for burial in & : t National Cemetery, reiurned
to the United States and shi to him, or interred in tho

it National Cemetery at 'mlmwu" Virginia.

3. Your eooperation in m to this matter will be
asppreciated. ' f

By suthority of the dghru'm-hr General:
1

Rd By SHANNON,
Captsin, Guartermaster Corps,

| 113&-0-"% ' I

| W o (A > o\

| Jane” 124V VN BuTLaR, e
| . ' 1;\3 Lieutenant, Infuntry. N

‘ '

| / !
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April 19,1921,

PILE HOe 293.8 ComeDiveCorsiiranch
(ADAMS, Birt)

HEMORAWDUM FOR: Chief, Cometorial Division, O.0sM.Ge
Washington, Dale

1t is ao.pum that the Office of
he Adjutant Goneral of the Army fwraish this office
emorgency address of thoe late Birt Adams, Private,
Cos Camp Pike Jepte Ropls Drarty sorial {3264892.

By mthnﬂt: of the Qu-rtermastor mﬂa

i

R.Ba amu .
Captain, martermaster Corps
uanei'° .0 ofrigor in Charge.
By -
: 1 1gm Jo¥. Butler
i A?R % Captain, Infantry
\ - CAwG
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FORM NO. 381 ) ,'-( i {
NATIONAL OFFICERS . L EXE::\LI:SNCSMMI;TEE
X . LAN
WOODROW WILSON, PRESIDENT \ MERRITTE W. IRELAND
. x WILLIAM C. BRAISTED
ROBERT W. DE FOREST, VICE-PRESIDENT HENRY P. DAVISON
WILLIAM HOWARD TAFT, VICE-FRESIDENT Cogh!gz'l 1\:5.\35‘2’32‘;]4."?
JOHN SKELTON WILLIAMS. TREASURER GEORGE E. SCOTT
Shemaslil e THE AMERICAN RED CROSS cE |
srociron xeon, ssnerane NATIONAL HEADQUARTERS STt A S
e S WASHINGTON, D. C. : " ALLS
FhSEEDs =m =g rvn EDERICK C. MUNROE, GENERAL MANAGER
PACIFIC DIVISION
7N CALIFORNIA - NEVADA - ARIZONA
7/; (2 GEORGE FILMER, MANAGER
[ E BE2MISSION STREET
"z S A i SAN FRANCISCO, CALIFORNIA
7, K 4 Givie Center
'x.if""ﬁ e A
January 20, 1921
[ R
N &0 0udl
Captain Re ©. Shannon,
Quartermaster Corps,
TR Cemeterial Division,
Graves Registration Service,
Pier 2, Hoboken, N. J. subject: Pvt. Birt Adsms (deceased)

Your File No. 293.8
Cem Div.Cor.Branch.

My dear Captain Shannon:

~

’ y Please refer to your File No. 293.8 containing
‘6opv of your January 7, 1921 letter to our Qakland Chapter.

We are unsble to locate lr. Joe Adams, father
of the above named deceased soldier, unless we have a thf
more definite address for him. If you are able to Q.u/(&f.o wa W
obsain further information from the records in the
Adjutant General's office we will be very glad to try to
locate and interview lr. Joe Adams.

Very truly yours,
REiiETERIAY n‘« [a] { i i

CORRELPONPENCE BR«

Mfw
Miss Hgie Ashmun,

Supervisor-Information Service,
Department of Ciwviliagn Relief.
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GOliP TON OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DRTA é "Eﬁi
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File-38858
Is j
..... 3264892

. TYP,...... ML .

() RankWiBves .. o Organization ....22nd.Co...Cp.Pike.Sept. Repl.Dr. | T
CatiE oD TN ek el gt © U CBRE . Ln »GIPREN i O

{c) Date of death. 1026-18 .. .death Broncho Pneumonia-------- v

IL. REQISTRATION CARD.={Check Reg.,Card Inf. against Loc, Ind, Infe)s -
(a) Grave No. .2 .. .Row ... 707....... Plot=c==n.....Sect, -.TmTT.a- TYP. ..---SB --
{b) Emerg. Address. .. _............. o, 0 R N e SRR 0 S o
No card ... .. CKR B8

III, Files of soldiers dying from contageous AiS@ASOE ccenanrtr o

IV, Information on which advice to Europe in letter of transmittal was baseds

P i b T IR e e i O s & SR (e Y e R el B o e o S g o S b b 192 .....
V. TFollowing advice fomarded to Burope by = E;?;:]—t;t;rozfuranmlttal on /a6 1920 .

Ve

vII,SUPPLEMENTARY REQUESTS

Date of Relationship
and. SOUTLe..cuuues I S e T O T Des1re sk el A Gl il 7 Action take

.......................................................................................

e == T P e

= ” ed from G.R
vIII, Form 115 receiv -

o~/ lo Loap . M

S.Hoboken, Nedm. oo ¥ o Foadoi,oocdacnnsin.--

M“ﬂf s
e R, CEMETERY NO. 21 S HEET NO, 4
COUNTEY Frenece

:J Jr.‘ FOR M 115'A 2

Celaa 0
August y 192

MB
5.566,/118




'Rég. Cards, 3 THS f’ S

3 Co “ile No.g .
o 1919

(J’o.:;‘}e!‘rl P ‘-(' * : :_ \f‘*_‘t- AL - ucedirliva ,-_L o Re ¥ o) P N
Haho h X (.vl 56 ',-JL_%\::,-Lt tJ. 0’ 0 B‘-O‘o
- sUaJIaC Infomﬂtn.ou roquircd for G.R:S.

=
-

Items ghocked oxe to be completed:

_ Surnono: Adamse '
Wmbor:
Pirst nowos B,
Romakes Pvt. .
cormny: ' 22nd Co, Camp
Organizations Pike sg_é]).
Note of death:
Cavsc:

1l3c0:

o P pany PN R, P, P T

Location of hospital:.

Homboer " " :

Clas:s w oo . L
Rulativee ' '
Rcl~oticnship:

sadrass:

Juthoritys
goblogrom No:
Tolegram from:

\
. — — o~
— ot N —mp

datod:
( } Fo*ortod to Vashington:

G¢Cg .uOS‘ :
(Underscoro the “official® C.C.)

( } B aries | ‘
gnow presont status on revorsa 8142

()
purial notification returnmed,advise correct

addres of NeRe  nyipips 0, PISROE, [
" gicut,-Colonol, Qo1 Ce 5 TfSode

f RO rter:

{nitials ©




}#; o7 f? _h;’éfjf
p o
GRAVE .CATIO’N..ANI@ ‘

LOCATION OI' THE GRAVE OF

'-’,' T ‘-7 (¥ 7 ./'

L. AR S22 O /T D
.F (Hurname) (Numher_) (I‘u-st Name and Imtmls )

] b ' .J 3 5 ..’ N =\ > ! _,- 7 ( .|

big ..d ....... e i 1R b Js .‘.\':l ., .'..,.\:‘.».'.'{:i o I----‘-? .........
' (Rank ) X (Orgamzatmn )

g

DATE OF BURIAL. @64‘ ; ./.4. ..... ol (? / 5’/ ...............

LAl J/ i A5
PLACE OF BURIALW/Z-#¥. /[ ¢~ 2 ALY T e

(Give Cemetery, Town and Departmeni’j Map reference must
specify clearly what map is used.

i
gy, @in £
. /// ............................... J oot AR Petsl §
A ) & . T
(o’ lppre Larey ... . 77X )
o v g8 ol B8 L g I PN B o o~ i STy el
il
NS
4 ,’l ~ ‘,ﬁ
GRAVE NUMBER,. Y. / 2 R N MO
oy el
HOW MAREKED : Name Peg?.. Al R CITOBRY, e
T

Headboarcf?. ; éﬁU Bottle?

IDENTIFICATION TAGS : [/

Was one buried with bodyf....... 3
Was one fastened to name peg or /
stake used as a grave ma.rkern

If name unknown and tags mxssuﬁ descr:ptmn a
should be given here

;e sent fo Chief of Graves Registrhﬁou- Service.

Ih'lq por tion to !



&

R
‘ist Ind. l @N\\E

(Adsms, 8irt, Private)

0o loMaGs, Comoterial division, vashington, DeCe, ipmril 28, 1921, To: Graves
Registration Officer, rier 2, Uoboken, lew vVerseys

1. neturneds The recards of this office show the omergency sddress of Private
Birt Adams, 22nd COmMpany, Camp Pike .ugust Automatic Heplacement wraft, to be Mr.
Joe F. sdams, father, gemeral Delivery, Oukland, Californiae

2., This emergency address has been recently confirmed by The Adjutant General
of the Army and the Chief, lureau of Jay Risk ingurance. The latter advised, how~
ever, that all mall so addressed is heing raturnal unelainads ;

By emthority of the Quartermsater Olmoral:

CHARLES Jo WOME, /‘0/

588 Clptdl. Ne Ma Ca jew /

MAILED
APR % 81921

G.R os-

T |



April 19,1921.

FILE HOw 293.8 Gan.Div.Cor.m‘anch
(ADAMS, Birt)

mamm FOR: Chief, Cemoterial Division, Do Qe Male
Washington, DaCa

It is requested that the Ofiice of
the Adjutant General of the Army furnish this office
the emergency address of the late Birt Adams, Private,
22nd 0. Camp Pike Sept. Reple. Drafie. ,serial 43264892,

By suthority of the Qu-rtermastor general :

R.E. SHANNON
Captain,uartermester Corps
0fficer in Charge.

-

FF/obe J.7. Butler
¢aptain, Infantry.
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¢.R,S, Form No, 126

Organization

' Condition of Body
Cause of death '
Burial of Body

Emergency Address

VERIFICATION OF DATA WAR DEPARTMENT F ile No.
OFFICE QUARTFRMASTER GENERAL
CEMFTDRIAL DIVISION
INQUIRY SECTION.
Date L/" 26-2
_ ‘ ]
TO REGESTRATION SECTION, Time
L//’,,f’INvESTIGAT ON /UB- SECTION, .
Attention of ’=;"7 M A A .. LA <3&fLAa£t;&4b(7
FOR VERIFIC! j
Grave location Spelling of
(ag original ' - (a) first name
(v) reburial (b) last nocme
Serial number Date of
File number (a) death

(b) burial or reburial

e __ o Other burials in same vicinity

Identification W
Rank R

M
REGISTRATION SEC Q»/

INVESTIGATION SUB—S TION
Date

T0 INQUIRY SECTION: .~.‘ Pime
Attention of: Supervisor '

No action to be taken by tnis office,
REELY and 109-2a to be returned to Inv, & Adjs

REPLY and return to Inv, & Adj. for investigetion.

- Examiner

Remarks:?
See other side.

S=4591MB

’




amgromigers @ @

File Number 238858
TO: REGISTRATION BRANCH, G. R. S. Date April 26, 1921.
FROM: INQUIRY BRANCH.

Please furnish information as checked (v ) below regarding the following soldier:

NAME: ADAMS, Birt ~ Serial Number #3264892
RANK: Private. ORGANIZATION: 22nd Co, Camp Pike Sept. Repl. Dreft.
No. QUESTION REPLY
1. Do particulars of soldiers given above agree with’ 1. No. 22nd Co. Camp Pike. Aug. Auto
records? Repl. Draft.
2, Date of death. ' 2. 10/6/18.

3. Cause and place of death. 3. Broncho Pneumonia.

4. 292.

4, Number of casualty cablegram,

5. Date burled. 5. 10/14/18 /
6. Greve #748, Plot G, Square #3,

8. Grave location,
(a) Complete record required. American Cemetery fl21, st. Negaire,
Loire Inferisure.

(b) Name of cemetery or commune only required.
(c) Note reinterments.

7. Who reported burial? 7
8. Confirmed by G. R. 8.? 8.
9 . cr 0o88.

9. Report as to grave marker.

10. Identification tags: 10. (a) Yes.
(¢) Burled with body? (b) No Record.
(b) Attached to grave marker?

11. Mr. Joe F. Adams, ( Father )
G.D. Oaklend, California.
12. Yes. 3/21/19. RTD.

11. Complete emergency address?

12, Has been notified? (Give date.)
18. Report the exact position of your inquiry on this case. 13.
(Reply in all cases if no information on record.)

14, What is the photograph number? 14. No Record.

15. Inquiry made by. RELEASED BY INFORMATION CONTROL, DEPARTMENT. f

....................... Confirmed.
N. B—All proper names to be typewritten, or printed

in PLAIN BLOCK LETTERS. | e Unconfirmed,

MDT/I8A.D. T ; f?




OFFICE OF THl QUARTBRMASTLR \[
CIMETERIAL DIVISION e

' 0 o (L“ OVERSDAS PROJICT SUBwSECTIO

Hoboien -1 . : o :
WAIE OF DiiCEASED SOLDIER i s, CEMETERY NO. DATE
_Adams, Bivt, Pria 7% el B s | 0 RN, 12/2/20
SERTAL NUMBER \S ~ Q&?Amnggﬁé y )
326489218 ¢ \'2[ ,~ "Zaﬂ Pike, Septe Repls Draft, PP\
i _,"/' ! < "§-

Do L%g/ death = 10-6-18

BN R
N\ju X WAR RISK INSUR.AI\KLL.' TNFORMATION i P\
" 0 . 14
btﬁ\lf\ DATE D% il .1
W/ NN
"/ ’,&' :
X NAMZ OF BENEFICIARY RELATIONSHIP

Joe Adams Father

Address

e Qakliand . Galif,
8~709/MB
i e



D ()

G.R.S. Form No. 121

Classification
Adjustmewd

@

CEMETERT AL DIVISION
GRAVES REGTSTRATION SERVICE
REGT STRATION SECTION

Fadel L SEASGATURE —oe

Date_..4=9-20

MEMORANDUM:
Roly
Subjectt

1. Charges as checked h

will necessitate a®rrespondirg change in the

Registration Files Sub-Section.

Adjustments made on Registration Files.

classification Filess

ave beon made in the Registration Files which

SR o, | DATA
File Number pate of Burial
Name it & Date of Reburial
Serial Numper Burial Information
Rank Nearest Relative
organization ST e Notified Nearest Relative
Cause of Death Blue Card thrown out
Date of Death Vhite Card set up
casualty Cablegram Number 4

OlKl

Alphabetical Files OHE7 & /s=90

07X, organizat ion File®

Bi—state Files.

_AS _Cards attached,

e

et et et

,_,_____.JI_nves}‘.’i
BY . le2 27 . /_

g -

1.’}7\‘63 metery. Audi +_Department

| ] i & Adjustiment Dept.
/ ) ;

) orc




WAR DEPARTMENT, L:DEV 1-101

o

BTN 4

ié
A T BT »,g
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a9
2

TR
'Q"’-:

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE,

L

WASHINGTON, 3
April 7, 192044

'gi‘.d RE L

IN REPLY 201 (Adams, Birt)Ww

REFER TO

The Adjutant General of the Army.

Froms
To: Quartermaster General, Washington, D. C.
Subject: Correct date of death of sirt Adams.

/ 1. Upon investigation, it has been ascertalncd that Privat
Birt Adams,3264892, 22nd Co., Camp Pike August sutomatic Replacement/ 4
Draft, whose death was previously reported in error as having occurred
October 7, 1918, died October 6, 1918.

2, Yor purposes of identification, you are advised that tn%

records snow the deceased enlisted June £3, 1918, end the name of th
person to be notified in emergency was given as Joe F. Adams, father,

General Delivery, Oakland, Ceslifornia.
By order of the Secretary of Var.

;e Adjutant Gbneral

Per: Eﬂi z:;

i
#.'
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| WAR DEPARTMENT.

14 e

' PENALTY FOR PRIVATE USE TO-AVOID
PAYMENT OF POSTAGE $300. ~™

-

e & VIVNCY TV VI T A IR O
BA A" BAT> "I | FRE A A e

Mrerican Expeditionary Forcss

~2 8 |

[¢)

. OFFICIAL BUSINESS.

Mro Joe Fe Adams ‘ _ | '\""‘"

G.D. Onklend,California. ) i 4
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WAR DEPARTMENT.

OFFICIAL BUSINESS.
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PENALTY FOR PRIVATE USE TO AVOID
PAYMENT OF POSTAGE $300.
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WAR DEPARTMENT,
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL’S OFFICE,
WASHINGTON,

August 7, 1919.

Dear Sir:

This is the second request for information con-
cerning this matter tﬁat has been sent to you.
Inasmuch as no reply has been received to the
first request it is presumediyou did not receive
it, and as the information indicated on the inclosed
card is necessary to complete the records it will
be appreciated if you will fill in and return the

card at the earliest practicable datg.

P. C. HARRIS,
The Adjutant General,




. § - 4

REPORT CF DEATH

(Par. 831a, A. R., 1013.)

Port-of-Prbarkation;Hoboken, NJ
~--June-1848,;1929 - 191

~Adsmiti; ?if%a,;i;ua; vy )&%ﬁa‘i?&ﬁ&i number.)
------ Privetey 22a4-Co.Sent. duto.nepl.Iv

(Organization.)

died -Dpg,--6th191 8 at USS-Rijndam. .

Nature of injury or disease ...

Death x. " in line of duty and *Wm1m result

of the decem“’n willful misc'onduct

1st Ind.

To THE ADJUTANT GENERAL OF THE :\.am.
Washington, D. C

1. *The report of the surgeon is approved

*married

2. The deceased was *singlo at time of death, AR
3. Amount of Government insurance in effect at time of

death, sUhlenowm

4. Name and address of person who was to be notified
in case of emergency:

08 R, Ades {Pother)........... ..

e
(Name and degree otrolntion:.lup, il friend, so state.)

................................................................................

(City, town, or post office.) (State or country. )
v 5. Date and placo of burial, with number and locality of

prave. (If not interred at post state disposition made of
remains.)

IRemarlm as s S W s S G ot L

£ ncloauge 5
1 eg{lce ecord %g“
1 Pay €Catd. '; mammrw

1 Final $tatement. .
#2 Invenfories of EEfecpe

Eo{?.rﬂl" orions, I¥Strike ou ods ' o
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WAR DEPARTMENT '
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
. WASHINGTON )

-

N RrEpLY rerer To Q¥ 293 A-C
AMams, Birt June 20 , 1929.

‘Mr. Joe F. Adams, ‘ Q-79 aOR B,(‘) M"M

General Delivery,
~ - Oakland, Califs 72177

Dear Sir:

- Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of

Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers

l’ and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American

- - forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are the father of the

late Private Birt Adams, 22nd Co. CpePike ARDs, whose remains are now

%?terred in the Oise-Aisne MAmerican Cgmetery, Seringes-et-Nesles, Aisne,
ance.

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
on to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms *mother” and "widow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a statement as to her relationship is requested.
If he waes survived by a widow who has since remarried it is also requgsted
that a statement to that effect be made. *

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelops which requires
no postage. v

For The Quartermaster General,

Yery truly yours,

' 7
B “'9-'-'\ m SNA ‘
JOHN T. I .
2 incls. © Major, Q. M. Corps,
Act of Congress. Assistant.

Envelope-




WAR DERRTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUATERMASTER GENERAL
wAsHiGTon

v repLy reErzr To QM 293 A-C

Mo, 3t June 2@ . 1929.

"Ura Joo Fe Adams,
Gonerad Dlivery,

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invite: to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, enditled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers sallors and marines of the American .
forces now interred in the cemetenes of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries”.

The records of this /ffice show that you are the father of the

late Priwvebte Birt Adans, “2»d ®- Pilce m.g whoge rexalns are [ow

interred in the OlsewAlsné jeedosn Cgnetary, Soringeseet-losles, AMane,

France.

Will you please dvise thie office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who ig entitled¢ under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimge, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations {0 them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to mske the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which definss the terms 'mother" and "widow". If the relative

i a stepmother, mothes through adoption or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedsnt, a statement as to her relationship is requesied.
If hLe was survived by a widow who has since remarried it is also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which reguires
no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

JOHN T. HARRIS,
Major, Q. M. Corps,

2 incla.
Act of Congress. Agsigtant.

% relope.






